
Ark2

Sida 1

Luleå Pistolklubb Mörkerfält 28/10 2017
Placering Namn Klubb Klass Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Totalt

1 LPK D1 7 6 7 5 7 9 41

1 Kalix PS D2 7 7 9 8 7 9 47
2 Annica Larsson LPK D2 5 2 6 2 8 6 29

1 Luleå Polisen Vet Ä 8 7 8 6 7 9 45
2 Arne Åström LPK Vet Ä 8 6 0 6 6 0 26

1 C1 8 6 10 8 8 9 49 Silver
2 Ingemar Andersson Jokkmokk PK C1 8 7 9 8 7 9 48 Brons
3 Lars-Olov Andersson LPK C1 8 7 7 8 8 9 47
4 Patrik Enbom Jokkmokk PK C1 8 5 8 8 7 9 45
5 Erik Jonsson Grovskyttarna C1 6 6 10 7 8 8 45
6 SJPK C1 8 5 8 6 8 9 44
7 Simon Lindberg Grovskyttarna C1 7 6 10 3 8 7 41
8 Frej Östlund C1 6 3 8 5 8 9 39
9 Magnus Olsson SJPK C1 6 4 6 7 7 8 38

10 Emil Persson C1 7 5 7 7 5 4 35
11 Sonny Hellsten C1 6 5 4 0 4 5 24

1 Henrik Smeds Grovskyttarna C2 8 6 10 8 8 9 49 Silver
2 Björn Nordkvist Jokkmokk PK C2 8 7 10 7 8 9 49 Silver
3 Tobias Ljungvall Burträsk PK C2 8 6 7 5 8 9 43
4 Kalix PS C2 7 5 6 7 8 9 42
5 Grovskyttarna C2 4 5 7 8 7 6 37
6 Kent Vennberg SJPK C2 6 5 4 4 2 6 27
7 Jan Salminen Grovskyttarna C2 2 3 4 7 2 2 20

1 Andreas Granberg C3 8 7 10 8 8 9 50 Silver
2 Åsa Karlsson Grovskyttarna C3 8 6 10 8 8 9 49 Silver
2 Urban Sundqvist LPK C3 8 6 10 8 8 9 49 Silver
4 Kalix PS C3 8 7 10 7 8 9 49 Silver
5 Mikael Persson SJPK C3 8 7 10 6 8 9 48 Brons
6 Henrik Henriksson Gällivare PK C3 8 7 10 6 8 9 48 Brons
7 Andreas Möller Jokkmokk PK C3 8 7 9 6 8 9 47
8 SJPK C3 8 7 10 0 8 9 42

1 B1 7 4 8 6 8 9 42
2 Simon Zackrisson Grovskyttarna B1 6 3 7 6 3 3 28

1 LPK B2 8 7 6 7 7 8 43 Brons
2 Tryggve Alström SJPK B2 8 4 9 4 8 9 42
3 Grovskyttarna B2 8 6 5 5 7 9 40
4 Roger Forsberg SJPK B2 6 6 6 5 3 7 33

1 Andreas Möller Jokkmokk PK B3 8 6 10 7 8 8 47 Brons

Std medalj
Berith Wikström/Andersson

Leena Parkkila 

Eilert Lantto

Petter Nergård Pite PK

Henric Livbom

Pite PK

Pite PK
Pite PK

Marko Parkkila
Pasi Pirttikoski

Pite PK

Mats Jönslars 

Andrers Nilsson

Petter Nergård Pite PK

Hugo Ambursley

Pasi Pirttikoski
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1 Ingemar Andersson Jokkmokk PK A1 8 6 4 8 5 9 40
2 Erik Jonsson Grovskyttarna A1 6 4 9 7 6 8 40
3 A1 5 7 7 7 7 6 39
4 Jim Fredriksson Grovskyttarna A1 7 7 6 7 6 6 39
5 Sonny Hellsten A1 5 7 7 3 5 6 33
6 Grovskyttarna A1 6 3 2 7 2 3 23
7 Luleå Polisen A1 6 5 4 2 6 0 23

1 Nicklas Jönsson A2 8 7 9 8 8 9 49 Silver
2 Henrik Smeds Grovskyttarna A2 8 6 9 7 8 8 46 Brons
3 Lars Burman SJPK A2 6 6 7 4 8 9 40
4 Kent Rehn Grovskyttarna A2 6 7 7 7 4 9 40
5 Tobias Ljungvall Burträsk PK A2 7 4 7 7 8 6 39
6 Tryggve Alström SJPK A2 5 2 8 4 6 9 34

1 Andreas Granberg A3 8 7 10 8 8 9 50 Silver
2 Nils Nilsson Luleå Polisen A3 7 6 10 6 8 9 46 Brons
3 Andreas Nilsson LPK A3 7 7 9 8 8 6 45 Brons
4 Anders Nilsson SJPK A3 8 7 5 6 7 9 42 Brons
5 Henrik Henriksson Gällivare PK A3 8 7 7 3 8 7 40

1 Patrik Enbom Jokkmokk PK R1 7 7 9 7 8 9 47 Brons
2 SJPK R1 7 4 8 8 8 4 39

1 Björn Nordkvist Jokkmokk PK R2 8 7 10 7 8 9 49 Brons
2 Kent Rehn Grovskyttarna R2 8 7 8 6 8 9 46
3 Nicklas Jönsson R2 8 4 8 7 8 8 43
4 Tobias Ljungvall Burträsk PK R2 8 5 9 4 8 8 42
5 LPK R2 6 7 6 6 6 9 40
6 Grovskyttarna R2 6 4 10 7 6 7 40
7 Kent Vennberg SJPK R2 5 6 10 5 6 3 35
8 Roger Forsberg SJPK R2 7 5 5 6 0 8 31

1 Andreas Granberg R3 8 7 10 8 8 9 50 Silver
2 Kalix PS R3 8 5 10 8 8 9 48 Brons
3 Nils Nilsson Luleå Polisen R3 7 6 10 8 8 8 47 Brons
4 Mikael Persson SJPK R3 8 5 10 6 8 9 46
5 Åsa Karlsson Grovskyttarna R3 7 7 5 3 8 9 39

Petter Nergård Pite PK

Pite PK
Christoffer Oltnäs

Sven-olov Lundbäck

Pite PK

Pite PK

Henric Livbom

Pite PK

Bo Löfroth
Peter Elfmark

Pite PK
Mats Jönslars 
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